Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mea Roberts - (911023) - Biggleswade SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:43.02
2:43.30
2:44.39
2:44.79
2:44.87
2:52.43
2:53.11
2:57.11
2:58.20
3:02.49
3:04.74
3:11.30

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:44.87
2:43.02
2:44.39
2:43.30
2:44.79
2:52.43
2:53.11
2:57.11
2:58.20
3:04.74

3:02.49
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

463

447
391
386
361
354
330
318
286

WA Pts

447
463
451
460
448
391
386
361
354
318
330

Round

m I I I I T

I I T I m I

Round

m I I I I T

I I T m I

Date

12/07/15
11/04/15
23/05/15
22/03/15
14/05/16
08/02/15
07/06/14
09/02/14
22/12/113
19/05/13
01/06/13
18/11/12

Date

14/05/16
12/07/15
23/05/15
11/04/15
22/03/15
08/02/15
07/06/14
09/02/14
22/12/13
01/06/13
19/05/13

Meet

Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet
Team Luton April Long Course Meet

ASA East Region Summer Championships
Bedfordshire ASA County Championships

Team Luton May Long Course Meet

UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet

BGASA East Region Championships 2014

UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014

Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet
Northampton Spring Meet 2013
BGASA East Region Age Group Champs

Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet

Meet

Team Luton May Long Course Meet
Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet
ASA East Region Summer Championships
Team Luton April Long Course Meet

Bedfordshire ASA County Championships

UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet

BGASA East Region Championships 2014

UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014

Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet
BGASA East Region Age Group Champs

Northampton Spring Meet 2013

Corby
Luton
Norwich
Luton
Luton
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Corby
Corby
Norwich

Luton

Luton
Corby
Norwich
Luton
Luton
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Corby
Norwich

Corby

Venue

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

C Beds SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Club Swam Under

C Beds SS

Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Level

3
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
3:11.30 286 H 18/11/12  Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet Luton Bedford SS 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



