Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mea Roberts - (911023) - Biggleswade SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:43.02	463	Н	12/07/15	Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet	Corby		3
2:43.30	460	Н	11/04/15	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton		1
2:44.39	451	Н	23/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships	Norwich		1
2:44.79	448	Н	22/03/15	Bedfordshire ASA County Championships	Luton		1
2:44.87	447	Н	14/05/16	Team Luton May Long Course Meet	Luton	C Beds SS	1
2:52.43	391	F	08/02/15	UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
2:53.11	386	Н	07/06/14	BGASA East Region Championships 2014	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
2:57.11	361	F	09/02/14	UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
2:58.20	354	Н	22/12/13	Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Bedford SS	1
3:02.49	330	Н	19/05/13	Northampton Spring Meet 2013	Corby	Bedford SS	1
3:04.74	318	Н	01/06/13	BGASA East Region Age Group Champs	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
3:11.30	286	Н	18/11/12	Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet	Luton	Bedford SS	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:44.87	447	Н	14/05/16	Team Luton May Long Course Meet	Luton	C Beds SS	1
2:43.02	463	Н	12/07/15	Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet	Corby		3
2:44.39	451	Н	23/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships	Norwich		1
2:43.30	460	Н	11/04/15	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton		1
2:44.79	448	Н	22/03/15	Bedfordshire ASA County Championships	Luton		1
2:52.43	391	F	08/02/15	UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
2:53.11	386	Н	07/06/14	BGASA East Region Championships 2014	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
2:57.11	361	F	09/02/14	UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
2:58.20	354	Н	22/12/13	Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Bedford SS	1
3:04.74	318	Н	01/06/13	BGASA East Region Age Group Champs	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
3:02.49 copyright 2024	330 1	Н	19/05/13	Northampton Spring Meet 2013	Corby	Bedford SS Powered By SPOR	1 FSYSTEM

3:11.30 286 H 18/11/12 Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet

Luton

Bedford SS

1